Mission & Outreach
Golf Tournament 2024

Tournament Entry Form
Date: October 13, 2024

Time: Registration begins at noon. Tee-off begins at 1:00 pm

Place: Memorial Links Golf Course,
106 Memorial Links RD, Waymart, PA 18472

Entry Fee: $50 (includes: green fees, cart, and banquet)
Please register by October 6, 2024
Check payable to: Wallenpaupack Church

Format: Scramble with four-person teams.
If you do not enter with a team you could be placed with others.

Name:

Address:

Phone: Email:

Names of preferred Playing Partners:

1.

2.

3.

4,
*Please have each team member fill out an entry form.

For questions: wfmcglobalmissions@gmail.com
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